22
Janitoral Accessories
UJ9–Single Robe Hook Strip. Strip is fabricated of
type 304 #18 gauge stainless steel channel. Single
robe hooks (UX110) are permanetly welded to strip
for maximum strength.
UJ9A-16–16”L with 3 hooks
UJ9B-26–26”L with 4 hooks
UJ9C-36–36”L with 5 hooks
UJ10–Same as UJ9 with double hooks (
UX112) in lieu of single.
UJ10A-16–16”L with 2 hooks
UJ10B-26–26”L with 3 hooks
UJ10C-36–36”L with 4 hooks
UJ11A
UJ12A
UJ13A
UJ14A
UJ11–Extended Hat and Coat Hook Strip. Unit is
fabricated of # 20 gauge stainless steel with all
exposed surfaces pre-polished to a #4 satin finish.
Strip has ¹⁄₂” returns to wall surface. UX116 hooks
are fabricated of type 304 stainless steel.
UJ11A-26–26” long with 3 hooks
UJ11B-36–36” long with 4 hooks
UJ11C-46–46” long with 5 hooks
UJ12–Mop Strip with Holders. Fabricated of #20
gauge type 304, 18-8 alloy stainless steel with all
exposed surfaces pre-polished to #4 satin finish.
Edges of strip returned ¹⁄₂” to wall. Mop holders are